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BARNET & DISTRICT PHILATELIC SOCIETY
Founded 1954

2025 - 2026 Programme

PRESIDENT Don Knight 0208 440 3574
CHAIRMAN Alan Tunkel 0208 446 3871
TREASURER Steve Fraser 07815 730852
SECRETARY Steve Fraser

The Society meets every 1° and 3" Monday
in the month (except for Bank Holidays)
from September to June, at 8.00pm

in St John’s Church, Small Hall
Mowbray Road, New Barnet, Herts, EN5 1RH

Details of our activities can be found on our website:

www.barnetphilatelic.org.uk

NEW MEMBERS and VISITORS are WELCOME
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BARNET & DISTRICT

PHILATELIC SOCIETY
2025 - 2026 Programme

2025

1 Sept

15 Sept
6 Oct

20 Oct

3 Nov

17 Nov

1 Dec
15 Dec

Wembley - 1948 Olympics Don Knight
Irish ATM Stamps Paul Wotton
The letters “C” and “S” Members
Aspects of Muscat and Chris Marsh,
Oman 1864 - 2020 Amersham PS
The White City, London Don Knight

The Secretary Entertains Steve Fraser

Concorde, Queen of the
Skies

Brian Davis,
ABPS Speaker

The New Chairman Alan Tunkel

Entertains
Royals and Royalty Members

Christmas Social with Bourse
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A Danish Pot-Pourri Chris King
ABPS Speaker
Wildlife Members

US Presidential Issue of 1938  Hilton Ellison
Rome et cetera Margaret Mathews

My Latest Acquisitions Members
or Why did | buy that?
Auction ALL ARE WELCOME!

Prize Competitions Evening - 9 sheets each:
STAMPS, POSTAL HISTORY, THEMATICS

EASTER MONDAY - NO MEETING

Lovely little Liechtenstein Fin O’'Donoghue,

Luton PS

BANK HOLIDAY - NO MEETING
AGM, Refreshments, Bourse &
Competitions for:
POSTCARDS (9 sheets), ONE SHEET
Stamps from islands smaller Members
than Ireland
TBA Watford PS
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